2025/2026

Moody High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Moody
Jan 27 6:30 PM vs West Oso Moody Softball Field
Jan 30 6:30 PM @ Taft High School Taft
Feb 2 6:30 PM @ H.M Kingsville Kingsville High School
Feb 6 5:30 PM vs Mathis High School Moody Softball Field
Feb 10 5:30 PM vs Flour Bluff High School Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Feb 12 TBA @ PSJA Southwest
Feb 13 TBA @ PSJA Southwest
Feb 14 TBA @ PSJA Southwest
Feb 17 7:00 PM g&rglgf%;‘;ga”d High GP High School
Feb 19 TBA @ TBA IWA Tournament
Feb 20 TBA @ TBA IWA Tournament
Feb 21 TBA @ TBA IWA Tournament
Feb 23 5:30 PM \észt':;% High School King Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Feb 26 TBA @ TBA Bayfront Bash Tourney
Feb 27 TBA @ TBA Bayfront Bash Tourney
Feb 28 TBA @ TBA Bayfront Bash Tourney
Mar 7 10:30 AM @ Carroll High School Carroll  Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Mar 9 10:00 AM vs Vets Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Mar 11 2:00 PM @ Miller High School Miller Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Mar 13 12:00 PM vs Ray High School Ray Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Mar 15 11:00 AM @ Ray Cabaniss Softball Stadium Parents Night
Mar 15 11:00 AM @ Ray Cabaniss Softball Stadium Parents Night



Mar 15

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 23

Mar 27

Apr 2

Apr7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 18

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

@ Ray

@ Alice High School Lady
Coyotes

@ Flour Bluff High School

vs Gregory-Portland High
School Ladycats

@ King High School King
Softball

vs Carroll High School Carroll
@ Veterans Memorial
vs Miller High School Miller

@ Ray High School Ray

vs Alice High School Lady
Coyotes

Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Alice High School

Flour Bluff High School
Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Cabaniss Softball Stadium
Cabaniss Softball Stadium

Cabaniss Softball Stadium

Parents Night



