



2025/2026

Moody High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Moody

Jan 27	6:30 PM	vs West Oso	Moody Softball Field	
Jan 30	6:30 PM	@ Taft High School Taft		
Feb 2	6:30 PM	@ H.M Kingsville	Kingsville High School	
Feb 6	5:30 PM	vs Mathis High School	Moody Softball Field	
Feb 10	5:30 PM	vs Flour Bluff High School	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Feb 12	TBA	@	PSJA Southwest	
Feb 13	TBA	@	PSJA Southwest	
Feb 14	TBA	@	PSJA Southwest	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	@ Gregory-Portland High School Ladycats	GP High School	
Feb 19	TBA	@ TBA		IWA Tournament
Feb 20	TBA	@ TBA		IWA Tournament
Feb 21	TBA	@ TBA		IWA Tournament
Feb 23	5:30 PM	vs King High School King Softball	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Feb 26	TBA	@ TBA		Bayfront Bash Tourney
Feb 27	TBA	@ TBA		Bayfront Bash Tourney
Feb 28	TBA	@ TBA		Bayfront Bash Tourney
Mar 7	10:30 AM	@ Carroll High School Carroll	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Mar 9	10:00 AM	vs Vets	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Mar 11	2:00 PM	@ Miller High School Miller	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Mar 13	12:00 PM	vs Ray High School Ray	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Mar 15	11:00 AM	@ Ray	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	Parents Night
Mar 15	11:00 AM	@ Ray	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	Parents Night

Mar 15	12:00 PM	@ Ray	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	Parents Night
Mar 17	7:00 PM	@ Alice High School Lady Coyotes	Alice High School	
Mar 20	7:00 PM	@ Flour Bluff High School	Flour Bluff High School	
Mar 23	7:30 PM	vs Gregory-Portland High School Ladycats	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Mar 27	6:00 PM	@ King High School King Softball	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Apr 2	5:30 PM	vs Carroll High School Carroll	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Apr 7	7:30 PM	@ Veterans Memorial	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Apr 10	5:30 PM	vs Miller High School Miller	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Apr 14	7:30 PM	@ Ray High School Ray	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Apr 18	12:00 PM	vs Alice High School Lady Coyotes	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	